
روز
ساعت

:7پایه
20

-8
:10

8:
25

-9
:15

9:
30

-1
0:2

0

10
:3

5-
11

:2
5

12
:3

0-
13

:2
0

13
:3

5-
14

:2
5

7:
20

-8
:10

8:
25

-9
:15

9:
30

-1
0:2

0

10
:3

5-
11

:2
5

12
:3

0-
13

:2
0

13
:3

5-
14

:2
5

7:
25

 -
 8

:2
5

8:
45

 -
9:

45

10
:00

 -
 11

:00

11
:15

 -
 12

:15

13
:2

0 -
14

:10

14
:2

5 
- 

15
:15

7:
20

-8
:10

8:
25

-9
:15

9:
30

-1
0:2

0

10
:3

5-
11

:2
5

12
:3

0-
13

:2
0

13
:3

5-
14

:2
5

7:
20

-8
:10

8:
25

-9
:15

9:
30

-1
0:2

0

10
:3

5-
11

:2
5

12
:3

0-
13

:2
0

13
:3

5-
14

:2
5

ی
اع

تم
اج

ش
ار

نگ

ی
اع

تم
اج

ی
ور

نا
وف

ار
ک

ب
سا

ح

ی
ین

د

ان
زب

ان
زب

آن
قر

سه
ند

ه

ی
ین

د

سه
ند

ه

نر
ه

نر
ه

ش
رز

و

ش
رز

و

ب
سا

ح

وم
عل

ان
زب

ان
زب

ی
رب

ع

ت
یا

ادب

ی
رب

ع

ک
فب

وم
عل

ی
رب

ع

وم
عل

ت
یا

ادب

وم
یعل
ین

فر
رآ

کا
/

ره
او

ش
م

ده
رزا

طاه

دم
مق

ور
یدپ

س

ده
رزا

طاه

نی
وما

ی،ت
ائم

د

یی
ضا

ر

وند
لیل

ج

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

ی
در

حی

می
نعی

وند
لیل

ج

می
نعی

هنر
ن 

یرا
دب

هنر
ن 

یرا
دب

ش
رز

ن و
یرا

دب

ش
رز

ن و
یرا

دب

یی
ضا

ر

می
مقی

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

ده
هی

ر

در
مقت

ده
هی

ر

دم
مق

ور
یدپ

س
/

لی
میکیا

مقی

ده
هی

ر

می
مقی

قتد
م

می
نیامقی

م 
فهی

/
وند

لیل
ج

ش
ار

نگ

ی
اع

تم
اج

ی
ور

نا
وف

ار
ک

ی
اع

تم
اج

ی
ین

د

ب
سا

ح

ان
زب

ان
زب

سه
ند

ه

آن
قر

سه
ند

ه

ی
ین

د

نر
ه

نر
ه

ش
رز

و

ش
رز

و

وم
عل

ب
سا

ح

ان
زب

ان
زب

ت
یا

ادب

ی
رب

ع

ک
فب

ی
رب

ع

ی
رب

ع

وم
عل

ت
یا

ادب

وم
یعل
ین

فر
رآ

کا
/

ره
او

ش
ومم

عل

دم
مق

ور
یدپ

س

ده
رزا

میطاه
دائ

/
نی

وما
ت

ده
رزا

طاه

ود
لیل

یی
ضا

ر

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

می
نعی

ی
در

حی

می
نعی

وند
لیل

ج

هنر
ن 

یرا
دب

هنر
ن 

یرا
دب

ش
رز

ن و
یرا

دب

ش
رز

ن و
یرا

دب

می
مقی

یی
ضا

ر

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

در
مقت

ده
هی

ر

دم
مق

ور
یدپ

س
/

لی
دهکیا

هی
ر

ده
هی

ر

می
می

در
مقت

می
نیامقی

م 
فهی

/
وند

لیل
میج
مقی

وم
عل

(
ی(ز.ف

ین
د

ی
اع

تم
اج

ی
ین

د

ی
اع

تم
اج

ی
ور

نا
وف

ار
ک

آن
قر

ی 
ض

ریا
2

ان
زب

ان
زب

ی 
ض

ریا
1

وم
عل

(
(ز.ش

ی 
ض

ریا
ی 2

ض
ریا

1

نر
ه

نر
ه

ش
رز

و

ش
رز

و

ت
یا

ادب

ت
یا

ومادب
عل

(
(ز.ف

وم
عل

(
(ز.ف

ان
زب

ان
زب

ی
رب

ع

ی
رب

کع
فب

/
ی

ض
ریا

1

ک
فب

/
ی

ض
ریا

ش1
ار

رهنگ
او

ش
م

/
ی

اع
دف

ی 
دگ

ما
آ

ب
رکو

ز

ان
تری

لان
ک

دم
مق

ور
یدپ

س

ان
تری

لان
ک

دم
مق

ور
یدپ

س

می
دائ

/
نی

وما
ت

ی
در

حی

ی
وز

ور
ن

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

یی
ضا

ر

لی
کیا

ی
وز

ور
ن

یی
ضا

ر

هنر
ن 

یرا
دب

هنر
ن 

یرا
دب

ش
رز

ن و
یرا

دب

ش
رز

ن و
یرا

دب

ده
ازا

اباب
آق

ده
ازا

اباب
آق

ب
رکو

ز

ب
رکو

ز

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

نی
اها

فر

نی
اها

نیافر
م 

فهی
/

لی
کیا

/
یی

ضا
ر

نیا
م 

فهی
/

لی
کیا

/
یی

ضا
درر

ییمقت
ضا

ر
/

هی
دال

اس

ی
ین

ومد
عل

(
ی(ز.ف

ین
د

ی
اع

تم
اج

ی
ور

نا
وف

ار
ک

ی
اع

تم
اج

ی 
ض

ریا
آن2

قر

ان
زب

ان
ومزب

عل
(

ی (ز.ش
ض

ریا
ی 1

ض
ریا

ی 1
ض

ریا
2

نر
ه

نر
ه

ش
رز

و

ش
رز

و

وم
عل

(
(ز.ف

وم
عل

(
ت(ز.ف
یا

ادب

ت
یا

ادب

ان
زب

ان
کزب

فب
/

ی 
ض

ریا
1

ک
فب

/
ی 

ض
ریا

1

ی
رب

ع

ی
رب

رهع
او

ش
م

/
ی

اع
دف

ی 
دگ

ما
آ

ش
ار

نگ

ان
تری

لان
ک

ب
رکو

ز

ان
تری

لان
ک

دم
مق

ور
یدپ

س

می
دائ

/
نی

وما
ت

دم
مق

ور
یدپ

س

ی
وز

ور
ن

ی
در

حی

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

لی
کیا

یی
ضا

ر

یی
ضا

ر

ی
وز

ور
ن

هنر
ن 

یرا
دب

هنر
ن 

یرا
دب

ش
رز

ن و
یرا

دب

ش
رز

ن و
یرا

دب

ب
رکو

ز

ب
رکو

ز

ده
ازا

اباب
آق

ده
ازا

اباب
آق

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

ان
 زب

ان
بیر

د

نیا
م 

فهی
/

لی
کیا

/
یی

ضا
ر

نیا
م 

فهی
/

لی
کیا

/
یی

ضا
نیر
اها

فر

نی
اها

ییفر
ضا

ر
/

هی
دال

دراس
مقت

چهارشنبه

1404-05                                                                                                                       نیم سال اول سال تحصیلی 

                               به نام خداوند جان و خرد

سه شنبه دوشنبهیکشنبه

نهم 

فردوسی

هشتم 

دهخدا

نهم ابوعلی 

سینا

هشتم دکتر 

حسابی

شنبه


